United Suffolk Sheep Association

Top Registers by Member
2017 - 2018 Fiscal Year

Member

MacCauley Suffolks

J & A Phillips Ranch

Kimm Suffolks

Van Dyke Suffolks

Russell Sheep Co.

Dreher Family Suffolks

Jarvis Sheep Co.

Marlin Subra, Subra Suffolks

Pat Erstrom

Tom Slack

Dale & Judy Dobberpuhl, Mint Gold Ranch
Terry & Joanne Renn, Renn-Vue Farms
Robert Amundson

Sandage Farms

Shirley Volkman

State
Pennsylvania
Idaho
Missouri
South Dakota
Indiana
Montana
Utah
Wisconsin
Oregon
Indiana
Wisconsin
Michigan
North Dakota
lowa
California

Registrations
250

128
97
89
88
83
75
75
74
73
65
63
62
59
57
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